Entertainment
lighting
EMEA lighting and controls catalogue 2017
Connected solutions
putting you in control
Lights for illuminating
the audience areas and
transforming the ambient

dimensions
Ø x H x D
Weight Order Code
LED 2700-9000K 140W (max) 20-45°
Simple 8-bit
8-bit
16-bit
White Recessed 203 x 381 x 310mm 4.1kg PLHLIBMKII
Features
• Fully tunable 2700K to 9000K.
• Adjustable 20-45° beam spread.
• Selection of slope adapters to suit various ceiling inclines.
• No ultra-violet (wavelengths of less than 400nm) – for UV – A, B or C on the infrared spectrum
 (wavelengths of more than 775nm).
• Full color mixing for creative flexibility.
• Complete color gamut with precise color mixing controls.
• Integral dimmer (0-100%) reduces intensity with minimal color shift maintaining the selected color balance.
• Quick selection of warm white, cool white and daylight color presets.
• RDM for easy setup.
• Universal input voltage 100-240VAC.
• Three year limited warranty.
NEW!
Accessories
Order Code
5° slope adapter PLHLSA5
10° slope adapter PLHLSA10
15° slope adapter PLHLSA15
20° slope adapter PLHLSA20
25° slope adapter PLHLSA25
30° slope adapter PLHLSA30
Suggested uses:
For more information visit philips.com/selecon
H
o